STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

Lease Owner Amoco Production Company Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Lease (Farm Name) Ballet Ranch "A" Well No.10 Well Location C/SW/4 Sec. 32 Twp. 34 Rge.15 XK) (W) X County Barber Total Depth 5090 Field Name Aetna Oil Well Gas Well X Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A Well Log attached with this application as required Yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin March 15, 1980 at 10:00 a.m. PLUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: J. M. Hayes Address Box 749, Woodward, OK 73801 Plugging Contractor Reeves & Wilson Inc. License No. 530 Address P. O. Box 963, Woodward, OK 73801 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: VAN 24 1300 4 20 1000 Miles P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901	API Number 15 -007-200	11-00-00 (of t	his well)		
Well Location C/SW/4 Sec. 32 Twp. 34 Rge. 15 XK) (W) X County Barber Total Depth 5090 Field Name Aetna Oil Well Gas Well X Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A Well Log attached with this application as required Yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin March 15, 1980 at 10:00 a.m. PLUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: J. M. Hayes Address Box 749, Woodward, OK 73801 Plugging Contractor Reeves & Wilson Inc. License No. 530 Address P.O. Box 963, Woodward, OK 73801 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: JAN 24 1024 - SO CONSERVATION DIMENTAL THE D	Lease Owner Amoco Producti	on Company			
Well Location C/SW/4 Sec. 32 Twp. 34 Rge. 15 XK) (W) X County Barber Total Depth 5090 Field Name Aetna Oil Well Gas Well X Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A Well Log attached with this application as required Yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin March 15, 1980 at 10:00 a.m. PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: J. M. Hayes Address Box 749, Woodward, OK 73801 Plugging Contractor Reeves & Wilson Inc. License No. 530 Address P.O. Box 963, Woodward, OK 73801 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: OINTER STATE COMMISSION JAN 24 1020 - 20 Conservation Company Address P.O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 And payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent. Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent	Address P. O. Box 432,	Liberal, KS 67901			
County Barber Total Depth 5090 Field Name Aetna Oil Well Gas Well X Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A Well Log attached with this application as required Yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin March 15, 1980 at 10:00 a.m. PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: J. M. Hayes Address Box 749, Woodward, OK 73801 Plugging Contractor Reeves & Wilson Inc. License No. 530 Address P.O. Box 963, Woodward, OK 73801 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: JAN 24 324 200 Address P.O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Address P.O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Address P.O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent	Lease (Farm Name) Ballet Ran	ıch "A"		Well No.10	
Well Log attached with this application as required Yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin March 15, 1980 at 10:00 a.m. PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: J. M. Hayes Address Box 749, Woodward, OK 73801 Plugging Contractor Reeves & Wilson Inc. License No. 530 Address P.O. Box 963, Woodward, OK 73801 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Amoco Production Company Amoco Production Company Amoco Production Company Conservation Division Division Markets Conservation Division Division Address P.O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Signed: Among Gale McCord Applicant or Acting Agent	Well Location C/SW/4	Sec. 32	Twp. 34	Rge. 15 XX)	(W) X
Well Log attached with this application as required Yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin March 15, 1980 at 10:00 a.m. PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: J. M. Hayes Address Box 749, Woodward, OK 73801 Plugging Contractor Reeves & Wilson Inc. License No. 530 Address P.O. Box 963, Woodward, OK 73801 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: JAN 24 1000 YES P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Address P.O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Address P.O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent	County Barber	Total Dep	th	5090 Field Nam	ne Aetna
Date and hour plugging is desired to begin March 15, 1980 at 10:00 a.m. PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: J. M. Hayes Address Box 749, Woodward, OK 73801 Plugging Contractor Reeves & Wilson Inc. License No. 530 Address P.O. Box 963, Woodward, OK 73801 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: JAN 24 1000 CONSERVATION DIMENTAL MICHAEL STATE CORPORATION DIMENTAL TO A CONSERVATION DIMENTAL TO A	Oil Well Gas Well X I	nput WellSW	D Well	Rotary D & A	
PLUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: J. M. Hayes Address Box 749, Woodward, OK 73801 Plugging Contractor Reeves & Wilson Inc. License No. 530 Address P.O. Box 963, Woodward, OK 73801 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: JAN 24 1921 COMSERVITION DIVISION WICHAIL TO BOWN AND DIVISION Address P.O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Signed: Signed: Signed: Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent	Well Log attached with this a	pplication as requ	uired Ye	s	
Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: J. M. Hayes Address Box 749, Woodward, OK 73801 Plugging Contractor Reeves & Wilson Inc. License No. 530 Address P.O. Box 963, Woodward, OK 73801 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: JAN 24 1000 Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Signed: Signed: Signed: Gale McCord Applicant or Acting Agent	Date and hour plugging is des	ired to begin M	arch 15, 1	980 at 10:00 a.m.	
Plugging Contractor Reeves & Wilson Inc. Address P.O. Box 963, Woodward, OK 73801 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: JAN 24 1000 Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Signed: Signed: Signed: License No. 530 Conservation VED Wichia 1000 Conservation Office of the plugging this well should be sent to: JAN 24 1000 Wichia 1000 Gale McCord Applicant or Acting Agent	REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORP	oration commission	N. e in charge	e of plugging ope	erations:
Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Signed: Signed: Amoco Production Company CONSERVATION DIVISION DIVISION Michigan Names of Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Signed: Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent					
Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Signed: Signed: Amoco Production Company CONSERVATION DIVISION DIVISION IN THE PROPERTY OF ACTING AGENT APPLICANT OF ACTING AGENT.	Address P.O. Box 963, Woodwa	rd, OK 73801		REAR	•
Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, KS 67901 Wiching Mansas Trip and payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent. Signed: Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent	Invoice covering assessment for Name Amoco Production Compa	or plugging this w	vell should	04N 27	1 1000 4 - 20
and payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent. Signed: Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent				Mint TION I	Dtru-
Applicant or Acting Agent	and payment will be guarantee				~ nd2
				Applicant or Act	

JOHN CARLIN R. C. LOUX JANE T. ROY WILLIAM G. GRAY CATO! J. LATSON Governor
Cheirman
Commissioner
Commissioner
Executive

WILLIAM G. GRAY
Carol J. Larson, Executive Secretary

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

January 24, 1980

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Ballet Ranch "A" Well No. 10 C SW, Sec. 32-34S-15W Barber County 5090' Reeves & Wilson, Inc.

Amoco Production Company P.O. Box 432 Liberal, KS 67901

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

Mr. William T. Owen, Box 369, Pratt, KS

This authority is void after ninety (90) day from the above date.

Yours very truly,

·

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well